Teacher Worksheet - Optional











Social Studies Middle School Assessments 

State law requires school districts to report whether or not the district administered assessments in the areas of Social Studies, The Arts, Health, and Fitness, at the elementary, middle, and high school levels, per RCW 28A.230.095. An optional component of the required report is to gather information about what assessments or other strategies are used by school districts to measure student learning in these subjects. This form may be used to collect and share this optional information with your school or district contact person so that the data can be reported to OSPI, should your district choose to complete the optional reporting form. Please note that specific information for individual teachers and schools will not be collected by OSPI. 
Please fill in the number of students who participated in the assessments or other strategies listed below. 
Example:

	Assessments or Other Strategies
	Grade 6
	Grade 7
	Grade 8
	Grade 9

	Constitutional Issues (Civics)
	0
	0
	55
	0


	Assessments or Other Strategies
	Grade 6
	Grade 7
	Grade 8
	Grade 9

	Constitutional Issues (Civics)
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Checks & Balances (Civics)
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Causes of Conflict
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Meeting Needs and Wants
	     
	     
	     
	     

	People on the Move
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Humans and the Environment
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Dig Deep – Analyzing Sources
	     
	     
	     
	     

	International Relations
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Enduring Cultures
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Why History?
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Other strategies to assure that students have an opportunity to learn the essential academic learning requirements (EALRs). Explain:
     

	     
	     
	     
	     


